 Box Header Pitch:2.54 x2.54mm
  S.M.T Type /  Straight Dip Type
  Right Angle Dip Type
Series
301
SPECIFICATIONS:
Current Rating: 3.0 AMP
Contact Resistance: 30m  Max

•
•
Ordering Code
Series No.:
30 = Box Header
39 = Ejector Header
9
0
8
X
7
X
6
0
5
XX
4
X
3
5
2
2
1
30
1
Pitch:
1= 2.54 x 2.54mm
2
Number of Contacts:
10 Pin ~ 64 Pin
4
Insulator Height:
    0 = Straight
3 Contact  Plated
0=Tin
1=Gold Flash
2=Gold 3u"
3=Gold 5u"
4=Gold 10u"
5=Gold 15u"
6= Gold 30u"
6
Tail & Mounting Style:
S=Straight Dip Type
R=Right Angle Dip Type
5
Material Type
0=PPS
1=PBT
2=LCP
3=Nylon-66
4=Nylon-6T
5=PA46
7 Color:
B=Black
U=Blue